

Go

Mayor's

# MONDAY<br/>6/17/2019STONEBRIAR COUNTRY CLUB<br/>COUNTRY CLUB COURSE -

## SHOTGUN START **9**AM

Frisco Family Services is a 501(c)(3) non-profit tax-deductible organization who has for 25 years helped members of our communities who are facing hunger, homelessness and other urgent needs improve their quality of life and achieve self-sufficiency.

www.friscofamilyservices.org

## **EVENT DETAILS:**

### MONDAY, JUNE 17, 2019

#### **SHOTGUN START - 9AM**

#### **STONEBRIAR COUNTRY CLUB – COUNTRY CLUB COURSE**

#### 5050 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE | FRISCO, TX

Contact: (972) 335-9495 | events@friscofamilyservices.org

## ENJOY A GREAT DAY OF GOLFING FOR A GREAT PURPOSE!

#### 8 WAYS FRISCO FAMILY SERVICES CHANGED LIVES IN THE LAST YEAR:

- 1. Assisted more than 3,447 individuals
- 2. Distributed nearly 10,000 lunches and snack packs through the Summer Lunch Program
- 3. Distributed more than 398,000 meals provided through our food pantry
- 4. Helped 250 children with clothing, shoes, and school supplies at our Back2School Fun Fair
- 5. Provided 205 families with Thanksgiving meal boxes
- 6. Provided more than 900 parents, children, and seniors with holiday gifts
- 7. Helped 370 individuals with life-skills classes
- 8. Served the community by providing \$1.1 million in total annual support

www.friscofamilyservices.org

### FRISCO FAMILY SERVICES 2019 MAYOR'S GOLF CLASSIC SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

#### PRESENTING SPONSOR - One Opportunity

#### •24 golfers

- Logo on tournament banner
- Logo in program
- Logo on event signage
- Logo on tournament gift
- •Hole signage (4)

- \$30,000
- •Recognition in press releases, newsletter and other
- promotional materials
- Logo on Frisco Family
- Services' website
- •Recognition award from Mayor

#### PLATINUM SPONSOR

- •8 golfers
- •Logo on tournament banner
- Logo in program
- •Hole signage (2)
- Recognition in press releases, newsletter and other promotional materials

#### LUNCH SPONSOR - One Opportunity

#### \$5,000

 Logo on Frisco Family Services' website Recognition award from

Mayor

\$3.500

- •4 golfers
  - •Logo on tournament banner
  - Logo in program
  - Recognition in possible ses, newsletter and promotional materials
- go on Frisco Family rvices' website Recognition award from Mayor
- •Underwriting sponsor signage

#### BEVERAGE SPONSOR - One Opportunity

#### \$3,500

\$3,500

- •4 golfers
- Logo on tournament banner
- •Logo in program
- •Recognition in press r newsletter and ou promotional materials
- on Frisco Family
- ces' website
- Recognition award from
- Mayor Underwriting sponsor
- signage

#### VALET SPONSOR - One Opportunity

- •4 golfers
- Logo on tournament banner
- •Logo in program
- •Recognition in pr newsletter and our
- promotional materials
- o on Frisco Family
- /ices' website
- Recognition award from
- Mayor
- Display up to 2 vehicles on course

#### EAGLE SPONSOR

- 16 golfers
- •Logo on tournament banner
- Logo in program
- •Hole signage (3)
- Recognition in press releases, newsletter and other promotional materials

#### **DIAMOND SPONSOR**

- 12 golfers
- Logo on tournament banner
- Logo in program
- •Hole signage (2)
- Recognition in press releases, newsletter and other promotional materials

#### **CART SPONSOR** - One Opportunity

- •8 golfers
- Logo on tournament banner
- Logo in program
- •Recognition in press r eas s, newsletter and o promotional materials



- •Lago on Frisco Family
- er ces' website
- Recognition award from
- Mayor
- Logo on all carts

### \$7,500

- Logo on Frisco Family
- Services' website
- Recognition award from
- Mayor







## \$10,000

- Logo on Frisco Family Services' website
- Recognition award from Mayor

### FRISCO FAMILY SERVICES 2019 MAYOR'S GOLF CLASSIC SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

#### **GOLD SPONSOR**

#### •4 golfers

- •Name on tournament banner
- •Name in program
- •Hole signage (1)
- Recognition in press releases, newsletter and other promotional materials

#### \$2,500

Logo on Frisco Family Services' website
Recognition award from Mayor

#### **PRIZE SPONSOR** - One Opportunity

- 2 golfers
- •Name on tournament banner
- •Name in program
- Recognition in press releases, newsletter and other promotional materials
- Logo on Frisco Family Services' website
  Recognition award from Mayor
  Underwriting sponsor signage

#### RAFFLE SPONSOR - One Opportunity

- •2 golfers
- •Name on tournament banner
- •Name in program
- •Recognition in press releases, newsletter and other promotional materials
- •Logo on Frisco Family
- Services' website
- •Recognition award from
- Mayor
- •Underwriting sponsor signage

#### SILVER SPONSOR

- 2 golfers
- •Name on tournament banner
- Name in program
- •Hole signage (1)
- Recognition in press releases, newsletter and other promotional materials

#### **BRONZE SPONSOR**

- •Name in program
- Hole signage (1)
  Recognition in press releases, newsletter and other promotional materials
- •Logo on Frisco Family Services' website
- •Recognition award from Mayor

Logo on Frisco Family

\$1,600

\$500

- Services' website
- •Recognition award from Mayor



\$2.000

#### FRISCO FAMILY SERVICES 2019 MAYOR'S GOLF CLASSIC SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

	Re	Sponsor Com gistration available at ww			
<ul> <li>Presenting Sponsor (limit one) \$30,000</li> <li>Eagle Sponsor \$10,000</li> <li>Diamond Sponsor \$7,500</li> <li>Platinum Sponsor \$5,000</li> </ul>		Id Sponsor \$2,500 ze Sponsor (limit one) \$2,000 ffle Sponsor (limit one) \$2,000 ver Sponsor \$1,600 onze Sponsor \$500	(4 players = 1 team)		I am unable to participate. Please accept my tax deductible contribution of \$
Value: \$ Pre-Purchase Raffle		or \$5 per individual ticket	1 raffle ticket) - Limit 1 pe # of Ultimate Tic	ets: \$50 each (Include er golfer. ckets: \$75 each (Inclu	<b>ts:</b> es: 2 mulligans, 1 putting challenge and udes: All of the above plus 2 additional tickets) - Limit 1 per golfer.
otal \$	Enclosed is a check	AMEX VISA	MC DISC	Please Invoice	
Card Number:		1		Exp. Date:	CVV:
Company Name:			Contact Name:		
Mailing Address:					
City, State, Zip:					
E-mail Address:			Phone:		
	risco Family Services	, P.O. Box 1387, Frisco, 1 Email: Events@frisc no later than <u>Friday, May</u>	ofamilyservices.or	g	: 972-335-9487 nt promotional materials.